
Nom Epreuve Cat. Clt N° licence NOM Prénom N°club Nom Asso. s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7 s8 s9 s10 s11 s12
Pistolet 25m JF 1 3366456 BOUET MAELYS 906204 AV GRASSE 87 94 91 89 91 84 536

JF 2 3398329 GNONI LAURIE 906107 TS ANTIBES 91 88 93 86 86 86 530
JF 3 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM MATHILDE 1813311 GTS 79 89 85 91 86 89 519
JF 4 3472886 BARRIAL GRAC PAULINE 1813311 GTS 88 90 82 76 93 89 518
JF 5 82590045 DETTOMA JULIETTE 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 82 75 86 83 65 79 470

Pistolet 25m D1 1 898340 VARRIALE BONARDI CYNTHIA 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 92 95 94 97 90 93 561
D1 2 3297283 SCIRE SOPHIE 1813090 ETP AUBAGNE 97 95 92 82 97 83 546
D1 3 3187187 LECLERC ISABELLE 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 88 91 91 89 93 93 545
D1 4 82473113 DOPPELGATZ ANGELIQUE 1813311 GTS 91 90 97 85 81 90 534
D1 5 3127106 DRACK MATTEUCCI PIERRETTE 983012 ST TOULON 88 84 85 92 94 87 530

Pistolet 25m JG 1 3435265 DORTOMB EDOUARD 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 94 97 94 95 96 95 571
JG 2 3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT 1813311 GTS 93 92 89 90 94 95 553
JG 3 3484472 MOREAU ARTHUR 2620104 CSLG AJACCIO 89 88 93 95 93 81 539

Pistolet 25mHM S1 1 82434754 DE FILIPPI LAURENT 906007 TC LAURENTIN 95 96 94 96 98 95 574
S1 2 2975963 LECOMTE PHILIPPE 983012 ST TOULON 94 91 95 98 93 96 567
S1 3 82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 88 91 91 95 96 95 556
S1 4 3306119 ABELA CYRILLE 1450002 ASAM CHERBOURG 91 93 93 95 90 93 555
S1 5 82491812 FARCE FABIEN 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 89 94 93 92 86 88 542
S1 6 2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL 906107 TS ANTIBES 94 95 86 92 86 89 542
S1 7 82527849 MATON ANDRE 906107 TS ANTIBES 85 86 88 81 85 89 514
S1 8 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 240003 TSCA 93 89 82 80 72 80 496
S1 9 3352075 DRACK MATTEUCCI JOEL 983164 ST TOULON 90 84 78 88 88 53 481

Pistolet vitesse JG 1 3372096 GAFFAREL VINCENT 1813311 GTS 95 85 75 91 88 81 515

Pistolet vitesse S1 1 3242173 CABRIEL ROMAIN 901107 TS ANTIBES 95 94 90 93 92 93 557
S1 2 3297301 LAMOLLE AURELIEN 1813311 GTS 91 86 86 96 90 82 531
S1 3 2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL 906107 TS ANTIBES 88 93 83 93 89 55 501
S1 4 3467174 LESIEUX CHRISTOPHE 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 75 66 72 84 69 39 405
S1 5 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 240003 TSCA 73 50 56 54 38 51 322

Pistolet PC S1 1 3209203 FONTES CEDRIC 1813311 GTS 92 88 91 89 89 96 545
S1 2 82527849 MATON ANDRE 906107 TS ANTIBES 84 88 82 83 68 90 495
S1 3 304744 VENTURELLI JEAN ROBERT 983164 ST TOULON 91 85 86 82 79 62 485
S1 4 3416585 SCORDINO PATRICK 906232 TCFO 80 82 83 81 79 68 473
S1 5 82496487 NADAL CHRISTOPHE 906232 TCFO 54 62 56 52 52 56 332

Pistolet 50m JG 1 3435265 DORTOMB EDOUARD 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 90 88 93 92 90 86 539
JF 2 82590045 DETTOMA JULIETTE 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 67 78 61 69 67 66 408
JG 3 82431754 BOIS ANTONIN 1813311 GTS 78 87 82 78 75 77 477
JG 4 3484472 MOREAU ARTHUR 2620104 CSLG AJACCIO 69 70 71 74 85 71 440

Pistolet 50m S1 1 2975963 LECOMTE PHILIPPE 983164 ST TOULON 88 87 88 85 89 85 522
S1 2 2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL 906107 TS ANTIBES 84 90 85 84 90 83 516
S1 3 82491812 FARCE FABIEN 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 82 85 76 88 88 88 507
S1 4 82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 82 90 80 82 79 81 494
D1 5 3127106 DRACK MATTEUCCI PIERRETTE 983012 ST TOULON 77 82 80 75 73 82 469
D1 6 2887249 ZAMPERINI LAURENCE 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 77 83 76 78 76 75 465
S1 7 82527849 MATON ANDRE 906107 TS ANTIBES 70 67 72 77 78 89 453
S1 8 3119666 BAUDIN JEAN MARIE 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 73 82 69 71 73 82 450
S1 9 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 240003 TSCA 70 74 65 68 72 64 413

P.Standard JG 1 3435265 DORTOMB EDOUARD 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 93 98 95 91 93 92 562
JG 2 3484472 MOREAU ARTHUR 2620104 CSLG AJACCIO 95 94 87 85 83 91 535
JF 3 3472886 BARRIAL GRAC PPAULINE 1813311 GTS 95 95 86 89 71 75 511
JF 4 3398329 GNONI LAURIE 906107 TS ANTIBES 89 91 89 85 80 77 511
JF 5 82482910 VENCHI ZAHM MATHILDE 1813311 GTS 91 92 86 80 76 80 505
JG 6 82431754 BOIS ANTONIN 1813311 GTS 84 88 72 73 74 68 459

P.Standard S1 1 3242173 CABRIEL ROMAIN 901107 TS ANTIBES 92 93 87 95 96 92 555
S1 2 82434754 DE FILIPPI LAURENT 906007 TC LAURENTIN 98 92 93 90 79 86 538
D1 3 898340 VARRIALE BONARDI CYNTHIA 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 95 92 90 88 81 90 536
D1 4 82491812 FARCE FABIEN 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 92 91 83 94 82 89 531
D1 5 2557395 PEIRANO MICHEL 906107 TS ANTIBES 94 91 84 91 80 81 521
S1 6 3127106 DRACK MATTEUCCI PIERRETTE 983012 ST TOULON 92 94 83 85 82 81 517
S1 7 82424635 PINEAU ALEXANDRE 983012 STS LE BEAUSSET 87 87 88 89 81 79 511
S1 8 2975963 LECOMTE PHILIPPE 983012 ST TOULON 89 92 90 86 62 87 506
S1 9 3467174 LESIEUX CHRISTOPHE 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 87 84 79 85 79 86 500
S1 10 82473113 DOPPELGATZ ANGELIQUE 1813311 GTS 87 85 87 85 83 72 499
S1 11 82527849 MATON ANDRE 906107 TS ANTIBES 86 90 86 94 76 67 499
S1 12 3306119 ABELA CYRILLE 1450002 ASAM CHERBOURG 92 88 77 89 60 86 492
S1 13 82564663 WAGNER JEAN PIERRE 240003 TSCA 83 87 55 45 62 62 394

Carabine 50m JF 1 3324003 LATIL MARINE 983165 ST TOULON 101,5 101,3 100,6 102,8 100,8 100,2 607,2
JF 2 3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 102,8 99,2 103,9 103,0 97,5 100,6 607
JF 3 82460016 BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA 906107 TS ANTIBES 97,0 99,5 102,5 100,9 99,7 99,4 599
JF 4 82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE 983164 ST TOULON 92,0 96,6 96,4 91,9 94,1 89,1 560,1

Carabine 50m D1 1 3293905 HUARD SAMIRA 1461014 ATCP ALENCON 100,1 102,7 104,4 104,4 102,3 102,0 615,9

Carabine 50m JG 1 3366020 BERTOLOTTO YOANN 983164 ST TOULON 99,9 100,8 100,3 99,1 100,0 101,9 602
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JG 2 2479671 MADIE FABIO 983164 ST TOULON 96,6 97,6 97,0 98,4 96,5 99,6 585,7

Carabine 50m S1 1 2887884 ROUDIER JEAN PIERRE 1912057 MILLAU 104,8 103,5 101,5 101,7 103,8 101,9 617,2
S1 2 998160 MULTNER FRANCK 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 103,6 103,1 102,7 102,5 101,2 101,1 614,2
S1 3 2385688 BLASZCZYK ALAIN 1912057 SMTC 102,5 102,1 101,9 103,3 101,7 100,3 611,8
S1 4 82543489 MOULET CHRISTIAN 983164 ST TOULON 102,0 99,5 102,6 101,3 102,3 102,5 610,2
S1 5 3170115 LE GOUEFF PHILIPPE 3170115 SMOC 102,6 100,0 102,2 102,2 99,5 96,9 603,4
S1 6 2419863 NEBOUT STEPHANE 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 100,7 100,9 98,9 100,0 100,2 101,5 602,2
S1 7 3262482 DOLLA FRANCIS 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 101,3 98,7 98,7 99,0 102,7 100,8 601,2
S1 8 2744085 LANZA ERIC 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 100,4 100,2 98,9 100,4 98,0 99,0 596,9
S1 9 960491 DI MARCO GILBERT 906107 TS ANTIBES 98,5 97,9 97,5 98,7 95,7 99,9 588,2
S1 10 3272164 GNONI THIERRY 906107 TS ANTIBES 97,3 97,7 97,4 100,5 96,7 96,2 585,8
S1 11 3379069 ZAWADKA DIDIER 3379069 TS ANTIBES 99,1 95,1 98,0 97,1 95,9 98,7 583,9
S1 12 3156073 VAREILHES CLAUDE 983040 CSA MED 89,3 94,6 93,8 98,4 101,2 97,5 574,8
S1 13 82476024 TROPATO JACQUES 983164 ST TOULON 94,3 95,0 90,8 93,0 95,8 99,9 568,8
S1 14 82429879 LATIL GUY 983165 ST TOULON 93,8 88,8 89,0 88,5 89,2 94,2 543,5
S1 15 82491190 RAYNAUD MARC 3379069 TS ANTIBES 89,9 87,8 93,3 87,1 91,7 92,3 542,1

Carabine 3x20 JF 1 3324003 LATIL MARINE 983165 ST TOULON 95 91 99 99 88 90 562
JF 2 3366088 GIUFFRA JULIE 906085 ASCT LA TURBIE 86 93 96 96 86 89 546
JF 3 82426923 CAFFARATTI MARINE 983164 ST TOULON 87 89 89 89 85 80 519

Carabine 3x20 D1 1 3293905 HUARD SAMIRA 1461014 ATCP ALENCON 94 95 98 99 94 91 571
D1 2 82432626 KERIVEL KARINE 983040 CSA MED 78 84 99 96 86 85 528

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 3366020 BERTOLOTTO YOANN 983164 ST TOULON 87 90 96 89 87 99 96 100 73 79 84 78 1058

Carabine 3x40 S1 1 998160 MULTNER FRANCK 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 92 91 92 94 99 99 98 98 88 88 92 92 1123
S1 2 3170115 LE GOUEFF PHILIPPE 3170115 SMOC 90 89 93 94 98 91 96 99 89 89 95 90 1113
S1 3 2385688 BLASZCZYK ALAIN 1912057 SMTC 88 88 93 88 98 96 98 93 88 83 80 87 1080


